

	Q1330Z	
	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
102488708	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	

Form PTO-1595 (modified) RECORDATIO	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 7-1-03 PATE	102488708 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	e: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Akito YOKOZAWA	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.	
Tatsuya ISHIZAKA	No. 210 Nakanuma, Minami-ashigara-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan	
Katsuyuki TAKADA		
Yoshiro OCHIAI	OIPE	
Tetsuo NAKAMURA	/ %	
	(8)	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	D JUL 0 1 2003	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	TRADEMICAL CO.	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
☐ Other		
Execution Date: May 13, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
10/330,013	()	
Additional numbers a		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	1	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.	
1 (100HX)(2003 (1100 18H) (1000 10H) (1003	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required	
	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit	
233/3	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said	
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Deposit Account.	
	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	19-4880	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
original document	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
PT A Mc Ke Rey W, 38,557 Will Mark Boland Reg. No.	July 1, 2003	
Mark Boland Reg. No.	32,197 Date	
,	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
	a, VA 22313-1450	
3/2003 ECOUPER 00000126 10330013		

01 FE:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 014226 FRAME: 0457

Assignment

		1 x OD B LILLOWE
	Whereas, I/We, Aki	to YOKOZAWA, Tatsuya ISHIZAKA, shiro OCHIAI, and Tetsuo NAKAMURA of
Katsu	yuki TAKADA, Yos	shiro OCHIAI, and Tetsuo NAKAMURA of
		Co., Ltd. of No. 210 Nakanuma, Kanagawa-ken, Japan
hereina USING	fter called assignor(s), A SILVER HALIDE	have invented certain improvements in <u>IMAGE-FORMING METHOD</u> COLOR PHOTOGRAPHIC LIGHT-SENSITIVE MATERIAL,
AND S	SILVER HALIDE CO	LOR PHOTOGRAPHIC LIGHT-SENSITIVE MATERIAL
and exc	ecuted an application for May 13, 2003	or Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on
		; and
	Whereas,	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.
		of No. 210 Nakanuma,
		Minami-ashigara-shi,
		Kanagawa-ken, Japan
inventi		sequire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and States patents to be obtained therefor;
	Now therefore, for val	uable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
inventiunder : any Les successinecess	ee, its successors and as ion disclosed therein fo 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/v iters Patent granted upo sors and assigns; and I/	d assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named signs, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the refer the United States of America, including the right to claim priority we request the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue on the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed connection with the United States application when called upon to
		and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100
Pennsy	Ivania Avenue, NW. V	Vashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in perentheses
(Appli	cation number 10/3	30,013 and Confirmation number , filed December 27, 2002 the filing date
1	680	, filed December 27, 2002 the filing date
and ap	plication number of sai	d application when known.
Date:	May 13, 2003	Akito Yokozawa) Akito Yokozawa
	· s /	
Date:	May 13, 2003	Taterya Jehryaha
374 .	s/	Tatsuya ISHIZAKA
Date:	May 13, 2003	Katswriki Takada
	s/	Katsuyuki TAKADA
Date:	May 13 2003	Markey Millian

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

Tetsuo NAKAMURA

Date:

May 13, 2003

RECORDED: 07/01/2003

PATENT REEL: 014226 FRAME: 0458